

S.T (SPL) 37/19
S.C (SPL) 05/18

Order No. 36
07.07.2023

Sole accused person on court bail is present by filing hazira.
Prosecution takes no step.
No witness is present.
None move.
Case is adjourned.
A fresh schedule for examination of witnesses is drawn up as hereunder:-
To 03.10.2023 for examination of C.S.W No. 3 .
To 04.10.2023 for examination of C.S.W No. 2 and 5 .
To 05.10.2023 for examination of C.S.W No. 8 and 9 .
Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly,
(WB00787)

Additional Sessions Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly,
(WB00787)